
only genuine volvo
maintenance parts

ensure the performance
of your machines

Volvo Construction Equipment. Building Tomorrow

Volvo Lubricants
Genuine Volvo Lubricants have been tested and optimized for 

Volvo Machines. Only by using Volvo Lubricants it is guaranteed 

that the machine will function as originally intended with the same 

performance capabilities, component protection and optimised 

service intervals. This leads to less downtime, less waste and a 

longer machine life.

keep
your volvo
a volvo



www.volvoce.com
Volvo Construction Equipment Malaysia Sdn Bhd

Description Part Number

Volvo Engine Oil VDS-3 15W-40

Volvo Hydraulic Oil Super 68

Volvo Hydraulic Oil HO103 68

  2,050.00 

 2,150.00 

 2,600.00 

208

208

208

VOE15067404

VOE15058191

VOE17488807

Promo Price
(RM)

   1,950.00 

 2,050.00 

 2,500.00

Promo Price
(RM)

   1,850.00 

 1,950.00 

 2,400.00 

Promo Price
(RM)Liter/Kg

No Min. Order quantity
20%Promo

Discount

Volvo Engine Oil VDS-3 15W-40

Volvo Hydraulic Oil Super 68

Volvo Hydraulic Oil HO103 68

Volvo Automatic Transmission Fluid AT101

Volvo Wet Brake Oil WB101

Volvo Wet Brake Oil WB102

Volvo Axle Oil  80W-90 GL-5

Volvo Axle Oil  85W-140 GL-5

Volvo Automatic Transmission Fluid AT102

Volvo Axle Oil 75W-80 GO102

Volvo Synthetic Drum Eccentric Oil

Volvo VCS2 Coolant 40/60

Volvo Lithium Grease EP2

Volvo Engine Oil VDS-3 15W-40

VOE15067197

VOE15058186

VOE17488780

VOE15067098

VOE15067644

VOE15058290

VOE15067515

VOE15067522

VOE15143928

VOE15198387

VOE17511983

VOE54595105

VOE15067640

VOE17429515

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

18

16

6

Min. Order
quantity:

25%
Promo

Discount

> 4 drums
  or 800L

Min. Order
quantity:

30%
Promo

Discount

> 10 drums
  or 2,000L

Min. Order
quantity:

35%
Promo

Discount

> 30 drums
  or 6,000L

Purchases must be made between the 15th February 2025 and the 30th June 2025 or until promotion stocks run out. Volvo reserves 

the right to withdraw these offer at any time and without notice. Images are for illustration only. Prices are subject to change and 

exclude SST.  Minimum four drums per delivery. 

Promo
Discount

Promo
Discount

Promo
Discount


