## VOLVO

## ONLY GENUINE VOLVO MAINTENANCE PARTS ENSURE THE PERFORMANCE OF YOUR MACHINES



## **Volvo Lubricants**

Genuine Volvo Lubricants have been tested and optimized for Volvo Machines. Only by using Volvo Lubricants it is guaranteed that the machine will function as originally intended with the same performance capabilities, component protection and optimised service intervals. This leads to less downtime, less waste and a longer machine life.

Volvo Construction Equipment. Building Tomorrow



	PROMO 20% ISCOUNT 20%		PROMO DISCOUNT 25% MIN. ORDER QUANTITY: > 4 DRUMS OR 800L	PROMO DISCOUNT 300% MIN. ORDER QUANTITY: > 10 DRUMS OR 2,000L	PROMO DISCOUNT 355% MIN. ORDER QUANTITY: > 30 DRUMS OR 6,000L
Description	Part Number	Liter/Kg	Promo Price (RM)	Promo Price (RM)	Promo Price (RM)
Volvo Engine Oil VDS-3 15W-40	VOE15067404	208	2,050.00	1,950.00	1,850.00
Volvo Hydraulic Oil Super 68	VOE15058191	208	2,150.00	2,050.00	1,950.00
Volvo Hydraulic Oil HO103 68	VOE17488807	208	2,600.00	2,500.00	2,400.00
Volvo Engine Oil VDS-3 15W-40	VOE15067197	20	promo discount <b>25%</b>	promo discount <b>30%</b>	
Volvo Hydraulic Oil Super 68	VOE15058186	20			
Volvo Hydraulic Oil HO103 68	VOE17488780	20			PROMO
Volvo Automatic Transmission Fluid AT101	VOE15067098	20			DISCOUNT
Volvo Wet Brake Oil WB101	VOE15067644	20			
Volvo Wet Brake Oil WB102	VOE15058290	20			55%
Volvo Axle Oil 80W-90 GL-5	VOE15067515	20			
Volvo Axle Oil 85W-140 GL-5	VOE15067522	20			
Volvo Automatic Transmission Fluid AT102	VOE15143928	20			
Volvo Axle Oil 75W-80 GO102	VOE15198387	20			
Volvo Synthetic Drum Eccentric Oil	VOE17511983	20		and the second second	YO LY O HYDRALLE DL SHORD SLPEE M
Volvo VCS2 Coolant 40/60	VOE54595105	18		MULTPURPOSE GARASE 9778 GARDT	1: Acorda
Volvo Lithium Grease EP2	VOE15067640	16		8	4 o
Volvo Engine Oil VDS-3 15W-40	VOE17429515	6			

Purchases must be made between the 15th February 2025 and the 30th June 2025 or until promotion stocks run out. Volvo reserves the right to withdraw these offer at any time and without notice. Images are for illustration only. Prices are subject to change and exclude SST. Minimum four drums per delivery.